- .
' TDFFICIAL NOTIC™
CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

PLANNING DEPARTMENT B . .
Box 1293, Albuguerque, NM 87103

. ' Date: g-17.75
- | CERTIFICATION OF ZONING
,‘_y B .. ) -

a3 Tem=

Final Action: 5-15-75

. Location: Easterly 45 ft, of Lot 1-A,

, Redivision of Lots 1 & 2, Block 2,
\ . William Wilson Addition ;

Dr. Joseph M, Peterson

3800 Wyoming Blvd, NE

T
¥
,

City 87111 - P o .
' : gund Contrdls Board '
. The Environmental Planning Commiwgalruled favorably on yqur request to amend the zome map as
2 it apphes 10 the above cited property'
Jii% |
& The. posuble appeal penod having ex i

the zonmg on the above cited property nged
m 0-1 subject to-compliance w th m condi twns ‘of approva] imposed by the Board,

0O The possible appeal penod has expired, but: "the zomng on the above cued propertv is NOT
CHANGED to

- until the foliowing requarements are met, as speccfted m the dects:on of the Oommlsslon" b

W

X Successful applicants are reminded that other regulations of the City must be complied with, even after
. :g tooe approval of the zoning is secured. Approval of this case does not constitute approval of plans for a

building permit. You should take two copies of your plans to the Building & Inspection Division of’’
the City to initiate a bulldmg permit.

cc: Zoning Administration Sincerely,
el Graphics :

{ ’ N1 Carcia Zcennnc;xpow
4] "?tepﬂann] s?t’g' nB irector
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CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

PLANNING DCPARTMENT

Box 1293, Albuguerque, NM 87103

i

; Date May 20, 1975
‘. .
\ NOTIFICATION OF DECISION

’ File: Pmb .
Location: Easterly 45 ft. of Lot 1-A, proposed
Redivision of Lots 1 & 2, .B]ock 2,
William Wilson Addition

G. Thomas Harris, III
4121 Wyoming Blvd. NE
Albuquerque, N.M. 87111
On May 15, 1975 the Environmental Planning Commission Land Controls Board Qpproved"
the above-ment1oned request, thereby changing the zoning to 0-1 subject to the

. following conditions:

1) A solid 6 ft. wall or fence is required where the parking abuts residential
2zoning on the south and east. _ .
2) A summary subdivision plat of Lot 1 and 2, Block 2, William Wilson
Addition must be filed prior to issuance of a cert1f1cate of zoning.
3) Submissionof a drainage plan satisfactory to the City Engineer and
- AMAFCA is required prior to issuance of building permits. . .

S

w If you wish to appeal this decision, you may do so by 5-30-75 in‘-‘thla manner described below.
A filing fee of $25 is required. =

N A.

Appeal to Planning Commission. Any person aggricved
witl any determination of the City suff acting under
the Subdivision Ordinance may appeal to the Planning
C ission by submitting written application to the
Planning Department within 15 days after the date of
the staff’s decision. The datc the dctermination in
question is issucd is not included in the 15 day period
for filing an appeal, and if the fifteenth day falis on
a Saturday, Sunday or holiday as listed in the Merit
System Ordinance, the next working day is considered
as the deadline for filing the appeal. Such appeal shall
be heard and decided by the IManning Commission
within 60 days of its filing.

Appcalgo City Council. Any person aggricved with any
detcrmination of the Planning Commission acting under
this ordinance may file an appeal to the City Council
by submitting written application to the Planning
Deparunent  within 15 days of the Planning
Commission's decision (such 15 day period to be
determined as in A. above). The City .Council may
decline 1o hear the appeal if it finds that all City plans,
policies, and ordinances have been properly followed.
If it decides that all City plans, policics, and ordinances
have been properly followed, it shall hear the appeal.
Such appeal if hecard, shall be heard within 60 days
of its filisig.

¢

You will receivé notice if another person files én appeal. If there is ho appeal you can receive building

e :permits any time after the appeal deadline quoted :above provided all conditions imposed at the time

“of approval have béen met. Successful applicants are reminded that other requlations of the City must
+ be complied with, ‘even after approval of the referenced application(s).

kS

cc:

Joseph M. Peterson, 3800 Wyoming Blvd.

i

Sincerely,

MDMW

Ji Danforth
EPC LCB Recording Secretary

NE; 87111

Letter of

Advice




. -
A -~
N

EPC LCB MINUTES, 5-15-75
Page 8 . : -

10. Z-75-33 ° G. Thomas Harris, III, agent for Dr. Joseph M. PetersAn,
requests a change of zone from R-2 to 0-1 for the easterly
45 ft. of Lot 1-A, proposed Redivision of Lots 1 & 2, Block.

W' 2, William Wilson Addition, located on the- southeast ¢orner
of Wyoming Boulevard and Hilton Avenue N.E., containif\d
approximately 0.10 acre, &% .

%

“

There were no objectors present regarding this request.

Persons SpeakingLFor THe Request: Tom Harris, agent, who stated the applicant
“‘wishes to expand his presently developed 0-1 zoned parcel from 0.2 aCre
to 0.3 acre to include a portion of his paved parking area.

FINDINGS: 1. The 0-1 property located on the southeast corner of Hiltgn
' Avenue and Wyoming Boulévard N.E. is developed with an office
building to a denth of 85 ft.

2. An additional 45 ft. on the east side of the building, zgned R-2,
was paved and is being used for parking.

3. No building expansion is contemplated.

4. The office buildina backs up to two single-family dwellinds. and
the additional 45 ft. of 0-1 zoning would not affect any additional
properties, however, a solid 6 ft, wall or fence is required where
the parking abuts residential zoning on the south and east- :

5. A summary subdivision plat of Lot 1 and 2, Block 2, William Wilson
Addition must be filed prior to issuance of a certificate Of Zoning,

6. Submission of a drainage plan satisfactory to the City EnAineer and
AMAFCA is required prior to issuance of building permits.

THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED TiIAT Z-75-33 be aporoved thereby changing the zoning to
0-1, subject to Findings 4, 5, & 6. .

Moved by Commissioner. Torres
Seconded by Commissioner Burns Motion Carried Unanimous?y .

1. Z-75-38 Ray P. Pando & Robert Montoya request a change of zone from
R-1 to 0-1 for Lots 17 and 18, Block 20, Albright-Moor¢
Addition, located on the east side of 6th Street N.W. petween
Kinley and Constitution Avenues, containing approximatg)y 0-16
acre.
]

Persons Speaking For The Request: Ray Pando, applicant, who stated he jytends
to establish a real estate office in the existina single-family dwe]]fng
located on the subject property. The only chanaes he is considering 15 £0
remove a detached garage located behind the dwelling which will alloW
sufficient parking area for his business: He also stated.he does nat intend
to aiﬁer'the exterior annearance of the existing dwelling. Mr. Pand® Sgid
that he had attempted to purchase existing C-1-zoned property in the 3red
but had not been successful and further that he is willina to accept SU-1
zonina, should the Board so desire.
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N AGENDA ITEM NO. 10 .
v R
g L EPC LAND CONTROLS BOARD
PLANNING DEPARTMENT . May 15, 1975
CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE 2-75-33 .

—

1-75-33 G. Thomas Harris, Ill, agent for Dr. Joseph M. Peterson, requests a
change of zone from R-2 to 0-}, for the easterly 45 ft. of Lot 1-A,
~Block 2, William Wilson - Addition, H

-7 proposed redivision -of Lots B
& *-Wyoming Bou]evard & Hilton Avenue

located on the southea$é:
- NEL, contaim‘ﬂg approx

g objectton re sanftary sewer service.®
"No objectfon.”
L] L]

.- "Need site drainage plan prior to building permit.”
“City facilities available.”

2Access should be from Hilton Avenue and not from
Wyoming.”

“On-site infiltration required.”

PLANNING DEPARTQENT COMMENTS TO THE EPC LAND CONTROLS BOARD, 5-15-75:

This Ys a request for extending westward the 0-1 2oning on the southeast corner of
Hilton Avenue and Hyomi ng Boulevard N.E.

The present 0- 1 “2oned area is approximately 0.2 acre in size, and this request would
fncrease it to 0.% acre. The site is developed with a doctor's office, which is >
Yocated on the western 85 ft. of Lot 1, Block 2, Nilliam Wilson Addition. The
exfsting building meets parking requirements, howéver,'an additional 45 ft. of
paving was installed on the east side of the building which is zoned R-3. The
subject property is presently being used- for parking, and np building expansion
is planned.
The office building backs up to two single- fami}é llinas i James St. and the
additional 45 ft. of 0-Y zoning would not affecftany additi gk oropertfes. However,
a solid 6 ft. wall or fence is required where’ the parkiﬁg' Wts residential zoning
on the-south and east.
FINDINGS: 1. The 0-1 property located on the southeast corner of Hilton Avenue
and Wyoming Boulevard N.E. is developed with an office building
to a depth of 85 ft. .
~ 2, An additional 45 ft. on the east side of the building, zoned R-3, |
- was paved and is being used for parking.
. 3. No building expansion 1{s contemnlated.
4. .The office building backs up to two single-family dwellings, and
the additional 45 ft. of O0-1 zoning would not affect any additional
properties, however, a solid 6 ft. wall or fence is required where
the parking abuts residential zoning on the south and east.
5. A summary subdivision plat of Lot 1 and 2, Block 2, William Hilson
Addition must be filed prior to issuance of a certificate of zoning.

REC DATION:  APPROVAL OF 2-75-33 IS RECOMMENDED SUBJECT TO FINDINGS 4 and'5.

) £y
doKir R4 I.‘glce:b 7.2
Planner

JRL:jd

cc: Joseph M.?il;éggrson 3800 Wyoming Blvd. NE: 87111
G. Thomas Ha%is. III, 4121 Wyoming Blvd. NE: 87111

:*i D . ' .

=




— - ~ cnv/caumv PLANNING GEPARTHEY™

PL: Map No.: - G ~-2.0 Annexation © AX-

Hearing Date: Set5-75 ,'/ - Zone Map* Change Z~

1.

. PlQ. BOX 1243
LT oL ) ‘Albuguerque, I\L'l #exico o/:(}J

2 APPLICATIO&' FOR:  Subdivision .
. - TS ST

% ) . " Vacation V-

AP.PL‘ICANT INFOMATION (Sections 1 thru 4 to be Comalated by the Applicant)

v
Applicant: . :ﬁ:se ey M D'—'TEK.SO&L D.O., '-P B Phone: 294254
Mailing Address: ’eco wJ Yomune, N.eg A(buo NN

Aggnt: G THen as Haras 5, JTT_ ' ' Phones -2 O
'Maih‘nq Address: 4120 LUYoM’-MQ, M E. p«(bu& l\[ M.

Apphcant S Irterest in the Proaerty OwnNER *j

Signature: \\ \C\\\\ v\ Datee- 3-20-75 ¢

c R . \
2.. REASON FOR REQUEST: (Please Use a Separate Sheezt)’ 0.~! 70&!»_ CHARGE APPLICATIONS, YOUR

es

REASON FOR REDIUEST SHOULD AUDRESS ITSELF TO THE POLICTES FO% ZONE,,
VAP CHANGES ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION. SEE SThHenuLe -
_ . (ATThcweon)
PROJECT DETAILS: . .
,} - : Land Area Dwellina Units w Estimated
o LandArea WNo. of No. of Per Per Date(s} of
7e0ing ) Acres or Owaer Renta'l Gross Net Cansiruction
Present -Proposed Development - Sa.Ft. Units Units Acre Acre Start Finish
R-2 | O- 4525 | N/A
LOCATION GF REQUEST:
Legal Description (Use'Extr‘ Shoat 19 Maprre o=y
Lot(s): ' ) Block: P Plat:
SEE _Sevenii e 1 parsenrny =
.'e-p -
V-
Strect Address (No. If Any): H wven, MoE
Between (Strects): w Vertn . NOE. and C—-«?M Fornow (A v 15
—\; .
L 3




O

..... B R

REASON FOR THIS REQUEST: (Use Extra Sheet {f Necessary)
Area needed for parking for the medical office building presently on the westerly 85’ of Lot 1,
Bk:2, William Wilson Subdivision. Secondly, a transaction is presently pending whereby
Owner will trade Lots 1 & 2 (excluding the westerly 130" of Lot 1), Blk 2, William Wilson
Subﬂiwsion, to Harmax Corp., a N. M. Corp. Harmax intends to build quality four-plexes on
" this land, but no huilding permit can be issued until the land Harniax will acquire is replated.
Howevgr, ’mf;lattlng cannot be approved until this application has been approved.

Joseph M. Petersom, D.O., P. A,

Signature: _By Yy ’ Date: March 19, 1975
President . . 2-75-37
' ‘ -
¢ B
- >
1
. , ’ .

—
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TO ALL CITIZENS AND PARTIES Ifi INTEREST: ;

qa;tice is_hereby given that the Environmental Plannih Cammission Land
_Board will hold a public heari : t

-~ . W s -

@
ot

[ ) ’E'%,,‘? N . °
- ’ : a . —
NOTICE' OF PUBLIC HEARING ~ ~ . ~7. .
ENVIRONMENTAL PLANHING COMMISSION Cam T e

LAND CONTROLS BOARD

ng-

F(!e' ntrols
0 Marquette

ering t

.H., at |;
following:

Z-75-10

~

2

*1-75-15
2-75-31

* 2-75-32

- J+75-33

2-75-38

V-75-5

Martin Atkin, et al, requests a change of zone fromP-1 to C-2 for a
portion of Block 111, Brentwood Hills Subdivision, 19cated on the
southeast corner of Juan Tabo Boulevard and LexingtoR Avenue N.E.,
containing approximately 0.34 acre. (H-22) 7 .

J
Anselmo Martinez -requests a change of zone from C-1 to R-3 for Lot
18, Block 11, La Mekd Addition No. 2, located on the east side of
Alcazar St. S.E. between Central Avenue and Zuni Road, containing
approximately 0.17 acre. (K-19)

Scott H. Mati"y, agent for Presbyterian Hospital Center, requests a
change of zone from 0-1 to P-1R for Block 30, Terrace Addition,
bounded by Gold & Silver Avenues, Cedar & Spruce Streets S.E.,
containing approximately 2 acres. (K-15)

William C. Overmier, agent for Overmier & Son, Inc., request a change

of zone from R-3 to SU-1 (Special Use for a Planned Residential Development)
for Lots 18 thru 20, Block 89, Snow Heights Addition, located on the

south side of Towner Avenue N.E., approximately 100 ft. north of

Prospect Avgpue. containing approximately 0.41 acre. (H-21)

6. Thomas Harris, III, agent for Dr. Joseph M. Peterson, requests a
change of zone from R-2 to 0-1 for the easterly 45 ft. of Lot 1-A,
proposed Redivision of Lots 1 & 2, Block 2, William H{ilson Addition,
located on the southeast corner of Wyoming Boulevard & Hilton Avenue
N.E., containing approximately 0.i0 acre. (6-20)

William J. Kennedy requests a change of zone from R-1 to SU-1 (Specfal
Use for a House and Apartment) for Lot 30, and the west 30 ft. of

Lot 29, Block 3, Aztec Addition No. 2, located on the north side of
Shoshone Road N.E. between Erbbe & Parsifal Streets, containing
approximately 0.19 acre. (G6-20) :

Ray P. Pando & Robert Montoya request a change of zone from R-1 to
0-1 for Lots 17 and 18, Block 20, Albright-Moore Addition, located
on the east side of 6th Street N.W. batween Kinley and Constitution
Avenues, containing approximately 0.16 acre. (9-14) ~ .

Dean & Hunt Assoc., Ltd., agent for Smithco et a1, requests a change
of zone from C-3 to SU-1 (Special Use for a Planned Residential
Development) for a partion of Lots 1, 2, 3, & B, Block 2, Brown Place
Addition, located on the west side of Alvarado Drive S.C. between
Central Avenue & Acoma Road, containing approxihately 3.73 acres; and
vacation (closing) of the alley in the above block. (k-18)

-,
Michael Warren requests the vacation (closing) of the north-south alley
between Blocks 17 & 6, Albright-Moore Addition, located in the block
bounded by 6th Street, Bellamah Avenue, Los Tomases & Aspen Avenues. N.W.
{J-14)

Michael L.'Kelcher
Chairman EPC LCB

TO BE PUBLISHED IN THE ALBUQUERQUE JOURNAL ON TUESDAY, APRIL 29, 1975
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JITY/COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT - :
P.0. BOX 1293
Aibuguerque, New Mexico 87103 : i Bl
APPLICATION FOR: | Subdivision,
: L. ' g SC-TE“-' [ .
PL Map No.: G - 20 - Annexation AX- s _g
Hearing Date: So/5-7% Zone Map Cnanqe Z- g -7 5'53'- :

1.

Vaca*non V-

APPLICANT INFORMATION (Sections 1 thru 4 to be Completed by the Applicant)

Applicant: . ;losggg M EEIEBSQM D.O., PR, Prone: _2q4.)54/ E

IMa?‘hng Address __E_QQL\,QMM N.E Album AL " qup‘
Agent: g'z [Homea e HAran s, T Phone: 233‘ QQQQ |
Haﬂmq Address: ﬂ[Z Wyoming, N. E beilﬂ A M. *' :
Apphcant S Intefest in the Propertf.y., OWNER <«
Signature: \ﬁ\c\\;\s\o\-\ﬁg\\\ i I Datee ) 3-26475

REASON FOR REQUEST: (Please Use a Separate Sheet) ON ZONE CHANGE APPLICATION& YOUR
REASON FOR REQUEST SHOULD ADORESS ITSELF TO THE POLICLES FOR ZONE
MAP CﬂANGES AWACHgD TO THIS APPLICATION, SEE SCWeDULE |

. i (ATTRcHeD)
PROJECT DETAILS: :
Land Area OQwelling Units Estimated
Land Area No. of No, of Per Per Date(s) of
Zgring Ac®es or Owner Rental Gross Net Comstruction
Present™ Proposed Development Sq.Ft. Units Units Acre Acre Start Finisk
R-2 | C-| ; 4525 NZF
. 0. ’ O ,{‘ 5
T i
LOCATION OF REQUEST: -
Legal Describtion {Use Extra Sheet If Necessary)
Lot(s): Block: Plat:
L]

SEE SCHEDULE *1 ATTACHED

Street Address {No. if An)_'.;): H'il—‘tc\u, NE

Between (Streets): ﬂi!ﬁbﬂlh!ﬁ b! E and (<en BQR_D\_.__G\I,NE.

-




5.‘

: r

Internal Data:

Application Received By: Date: 3-20-75

Fee: a2 Paid: M Due:

Cross-Ref,: AX- Z- V- " S- Other:
S.A.S. Needed: Yes: { No:
E.I.Si Needed: Yes: | \ No: -
Comment Requests Sent: 3-&:‘75 £ By: %g g A
1. Comment Request 5. Development Plan
2. Planning Dept, Sketch 6. Service Availability Sgatement:
3. Application i 7. Envirommental Impact Statement
4, Plat . - 8.
Mt. Bell Chief Admin, Officer cIe
PSC < Env. Health Dept. w— _ AMAFCA
SUG [Vl Police Dept. : APS
& City Engineer Fire Dept. | MRGCD
- Traffic Engineer Parks & Recr, Dept. SHA
- Liquid Waste Engr. I/ Zoning Adménistrator e €06
v Water Engineer City Real Estate Officer Co. Mgr.

Refuse Rem, Div,

No. of Signs Issued: /




R A * ~ . - E

_— &i - CITY OF . ALBUQUERQUE
SCHEDULE *¥1 -~ PLANNING DEPARTMENT
) APPLICATION FOR CHANGE' TO THE ZONE MAP
. = s & - i o v .
APPLICANT: _Joseph M, Peterson, D, 0., P. A, TELEPHONE NO.: _°294-1541
> . N -
ADDRESS: _ 3800 Wyoming N.E., Albg., N.M. g
" AGENT: _G. Thomas Harris, I » “TELEPHONE NO.: _293-3080

" ADDRESS: __ 4121 Wyoming N. E., Albuquerque, N.M. gl

The change to the Zone map requested is from R-2 . zone to O_—i zone for
“the following described property: Number of Acres: or Square Feet: 4525 .
LEGAL oe'scnrmo't}.o?-.ms \PROPERTY: (Use Extra Sheet If Necessary) e
- EAsTERLY §lve rx . y
i -Lot(s): westexrly 130" of Lot 1 Block: - 2 Plat: William
- -

" Wilson Subdivision, excludirg the westerly 85' of Lot 1, Elk 2, Willlam Wilson Subdivision

LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY BY STREETS:< On __ Hilton N E.

Between Wyoming N.E. . and GCeneral Bradley St. N. E.
House Number, If Ahy: N/A . B

The City cannot be held responsible for an incorrect legal description or street
address. . e - . - ) '
Legalmente la Ciudad no puede ser responsable por descripciones legales de propiedad
y direcciones que sean listadas incorrectamente. :

’ WAS THERE ANY PREV1IOUS APfLICATION AFFECTING THIS PROPERTY? (Yes or No) no
REASON FOR THIS REQUEST: (Use Extra Sheet i1 f “Necessary) :

Area needed for parking for the medical office building presently on the westerly 85" of Lot 1,
Rk 2, William Wilson Subdivision. Secondly, 2 transaction \tsrprese.r_lt.ly pending whereby
Owner will trade Lots 1 & 2 (excluding the westerly 130’ of Lot 1), Bk 2, William Wilson
Subdivision, to Harmax Corp., a N. M. Corp. Harmax intends to build quality four-plexes on
this land, but no hilding permit can be issued until the land Harmax will acquire is replated.
However, replatting cannot be approved until this application has been approved.

joseph M. Peterson, D.O., P.A. )
Signature: _By  teale. . _pate; March 19, 1975

. President : . 2-15-37

INSTRUCTIONS: The completed application is to be submitted to the Planning Depart-

.« mént,. Room 601, City Ha}l, 400 Marquette NW.  Each application mst
be accompanied by the filing fee (checks should be made payable to
the City of Albuquerape) and a sketch shvi ng the location of build-
ings on-the property, adjoining property, abutting streets and alleys
and a north directional arrow. Requests involving shopping centers,
special use zone, and redesign of land require addi tional material.
Information may be secured from the Planning Department,

PLmn!Eospmm_"m' L00 HEBQIIEII_E Ny, PO, BOX 1293, 87103 TELEPHONE ; gm. _'_

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY PL Map No.:
A@plication Received By:

o

CR:

Date:

CPC HEARING DATE: : :

R
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N 897 % Y
7500

N O0O®27'10"W

.,

.“_Thé Redivision of Lots 1 and 2, Block 2 of the WILLIAM WILSON SURDIVISION (filed Aptil 23, 197X 2
iﬁlbuquerque, New Mexico is with the free cunsent and in.accordance with the desires of the %A
Wndersigned owner.. -
g 19

.

o -
oy (i

Joseph M, Peterson, 0.0,

TATE OF NEW MEXICe )

ZENUNTY OF BFRNALILLD ) 55

foregoing

staﬂ%;;gspro raga charges for water and sewer installations

PROVAL AND_CONDITIONAL ACCEPTANCE, as specified by Subsection 22.A.20 of the Albuquerque .
Bdivision Ordinance. - '

LA

- P i v i
taueiny Uirector, Uity of Albuquerque, N.N. . Date
o e
v . |
ol Title Gompany hereby certifies that all taxes have been paid in full fon the period of
158 pretiTen {18) years, up to and including the year for all of the property included
ivw (e Plat upon which this certificate appears.

.

. = - P
is, under the laws of New Mexico, certify that 1 am a Registered lLand S%
e

; rvevor and
'et was prepared by me or under my supervision, shows-.all easements of r ord, meets

iranivements for monumentation and surveys of the Albuquerque Subdivision Ordinance,
wtoand 20 zyrate we best of my knowledge and belief,

e




PRVO'PE',R'TYHDWNEK(Q:!PP LIST

ALBUQUERQUE/BERNALILLO ‘COUNTY L
PLANNING DEPARTMENT .

Méeting Date: TWiawy 185787
T

7
‘Index -Map: & —>0

Notification Radius: s l)d,ﬁ'L F'?‘i

Cross Reference . - 2 - 2(-35-3" — V=70 >/

Legal Description and Loétion:» K Gtk 29,3 ez ‘4@,@5_/30&, ) At / Al L 2
[l e Lo BT (6o bho lradngy bo g b1 AL 3 ) Asentef oen Nitbio pe=

Reliane ‘éi“"”l! VE o *O_ Mok éud.&., WE am S T R
C 387 ) & .

- Request - K-> & o/

+

Applicant: /TM{'3£ M. lettrsiv ‘Do PA
Address: 3re0 mmye— otz 21
Agent: \J[G Ao mas Haaris T

. Address: Gla] Wﬁ.....,-.a e -~ 02_, &1}
u

.

: ™~

Copy of Legal Ad to be sent Certified Mail Certified Mail

to Applicant and Agent by: No. No.
Applicant B Agent

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

“

N .“Notices must be mailed from .
' the City 11 Days prior t0 The Following: »
ther meeting Prepared By: ) _ Initial Date

Date Mailed: _ - Property Description: e y-2-717

Signature: ] I Ownership Search: y Yoy 757
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-PLANNING DEPARTMENT
ALBUQUERQUE / BERNALILLO COUNTY

FEE PAYMENT. .

FEE: ' $ 114.7 CHECK . XXX : CASH DATE  3-21-75

e g g raraigidiaiataigioigryigigtgigigigigigigtaigagugrgrgtaraisigegigtoiniaisisiprargraiaisrgrasggtsngey

* t e
L}

Check Orewn on: ° Bank of Yew Mexico

Branch ; - Majn Office .
Acgount: G- Thomas Harrds, IIT

~

. Thomas Harris III

2700 Las Camas .i.E.; 87110 Phofte = 204-7223

Adiciress :

m‘km{rﬁ'ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ*ﬁwﬁﬁi}mm&ﬁmmﬁmw

RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE FEE IS HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED.

ROBERT E. LANDON, TREASURER
CITY OF Auwaetnoue

Date : |
i =)

cc: Planning Depertment

ﬁ*kﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ*ﬁ:’k{rﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ'ﬁﬁﬁﬁ'ﬁﬁ

3\
Imructioﬁ( on Use of Form: Prepare in Duplicste for Checks
Prepere in Triplicate for Cash
. Cash Payments must be delivered 10 Treasurer's office by hand.
Send all copies of completed form & fee to City Treasurer {1 copy
will be retumed to Pl. File)




